TOSHIBA LIFESTYLE CATALOGUE 2022/2023
SMALL APPLIANCES
3
Tasty And Healthy Low-Sugar Rice
TOSHIBA IH Low Sugar Rice Cooker provides you the healthy and tasty rice
that helps you feel full and  energetic longer without extra snacking, thus
brings eff ortless weight control and healthy daily diet.
Low Sugar Rice, More Healthier

17 Pre-Programmed Menu*
Glass LED touch panel.
*For RC-18ISPMY only
3mm 7-layer  Inner Pot for Fluff y Rice
Super thick with 7-layer inner pot transfers the heat evenly to deliver the
fl uff y and tasty rice
3D Heating
Uniform cooking to cook the rice thoroughly for best results
Japanese Binchotan Charcoal Coated Pot
Incorporates high quality Japanese oak layer in the pot to balance the
moisture and maximize the taste of perfect cooking
Micro-Pressure Valve For Nutrient Boosting
Under 300 PA micro-pressure, the valve not only releases steam and
pressure eff ectively, but also helps sustain continuous boiling to boost
the best nutrients.
Model : RC-18ISPMY (1.8 Litre) Model : RC-10IRPMY (1.0 Litre)
Non-stick
Coating
Non-stick
Coating

BINCHODIGITAL RICE COOKER
Every Grain matters with new Toshiba BinchoDigital series.
Powered by
TakuFluff y
Technology
Brown Rice Sticky RiceWhite Rice
Mixed Rice Congee
Steam
Quick Cook
Crispy Rice Soup
Cake Sushi
11 Dedicated Cooking Menus For Versatility
Preset Timer
With 24 hours smart preset timer, you can cook brown rice, soup, congee,
rice without worry about time is running out.
Model : RC-18DR1NMY (1.8 Litre)
Top And
Bottom
Heating
Non-stick

.0
m
m
6
Homecooking Made Easier
by The Boosted Essential Digital Functions Toshiba digital rice
cooker series provides multiple easy cook functions including
“QUICK COOK” that helps prepare recipes in 30 minutes or less.
Auto keep warm function that helps retain freshness in rice for
up to 6 hours and preset timer that you can use to decide the
time you want to keep rice or soup ready.
Detachable Inner Lid
Easy removable inner lid for cleaning at case.
Powered by
TakuFluffy Technology
 RC-18DH1NMY (1.8 Litre) RC-10DH1NMY (1.0 Litre)
HONATSUKAMA DIGITAL RICE COOKER
Every Grain matters with new Toshiba Honatsukama Digital Rice Cooker.
5-layer Non-stick Coating Inner Pot (2.2mm)
Cake

A triple heater heats the inner pot from the bottom, side and top, to
evenly transmit heat, for perfectly-cooked meals.
Dew Proof Keep Warm Heater
Heater surrounds the edge of inner pot, evenly heat and prevent the
dew which tend to make rice watery.
Built-in Clock
Handy and convenient, the  built-in clock
enables you to easily set the exact time for
meals to be cooked.
Detachable Steam Vent
Steam vent can be removed and washable.
Detachable Inner Lid
Inner lid is detachable for easy cleaning and
beehive-shaped is  specially designed to detect
the presence of steam after cooking.
Model : RC-18NMFIM  (1.8 Litre)
DIGITAL RICE COOKER
Build In
Clock
4mm Thick

Keep
Warm
T
4
.0
m
m
8
Easy Cooking Tasty Rice
Simple and easy use Toshiba rice cooker make the rice preparation eff ortless and time-saving. The non-stick coated inner pot and the detachable inner lid that
facilitate cleaning to the fullest.
Vapour Holder Detachable Inner Lid
For easy cleaning
Bi-directional Heating*
For uniform heating
Model : RC-18JR1NMY  (1.8 Litre)Model : RC-18JH1NMY  (1.8 Litre)
Model : RC-T10CEMY(GD) (1.0 Litre)
Model : RC-T18CEMY(GD) (1.8 Litre)
Model : RC-T10CEMY(GY) (1.0 Litre)
Model : RC-T18CEMY(GY) (1.8 Litre)
Model : RC-T28CEMY(GY) (2.8 Litre)
JAR RICE COOKER
CONVENTIONAL RICE COOKER
Uniform
Heating